PC/104 CPU Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2010
Features
Intel® Atom N450 1.67 GHz Processor and DDR2 667 SDRAM up to 2 GB
Supports extended temperature -40 ~ 85° C
Standard 96 x 90 mm dimension and PC/104-Plus expansion connector
On board 2 GB flash (4 GB optional)
Supports embedded software APIs and Utilities

Board Diagram
PCM-3362
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Chipset On board
flash CRT TTL LVDS LAN USB2.0 RS-232 RS-422/485 Operating Temp. Embedded
OS
PCM-3362N-S6A1E Atom N450 ICH8M 2 GB Yes - 18-bit 1 GbE 4 2 1 0 ~ 60° C Optional
PCM-3362Z-1GS6A1E Atom N450 ICH8M 2 GB Yes - 18-bit 1 GbE 4 2 1 -20 ~ 80° C  Optional
PCM-3362Z2-1GS6A1E Atom N450 ICH8M 2 GB Yes - 18-bit 1 GbE 4 2 1 -40 ~ 85° C  Optional
Intel Atom N450
ICH 8 M
Single Channel
VGA connector
LVDS
connector
Flash 2 GB
G-LAN1:
Intel 8567V (PHY)
PCI-104 connector
ITE8888G PC/104
Connector
VGA
18-bit LVDS
DDRII 667 SO-DIMM
200pins up to 2 GB
x
4
D
M
I
PATA
GLCI/PCIe x1
ISA
Super IO
SCH3114PS2 KB/MS
2 RS-232
1 RS-422/485
PC
I b
u
s
1 SATA 2 Ports 300 MB/s
4 USB Ports USB 2.0
BIOS SPI
Audio pin
header
HD Audio
8 bit GPIO PCA9555 SMbus
LP
C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3362 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
1700000898 VGA cable D-SUB 15P(F)/12P-1.25 mm15 cm x1
1700003491 AT power cable 1 x 8P-2.0/B4P-5.08 x 2 15 cm x1